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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga - 18. kolo

Imig gracza

Vladimir Bobovsky

Milo$ Kadala
Peter Helebrandt
Daniel Beck

Vlado Zavacky
Stefan Knurovsky
Luk&s Celusék
Jozef Halama
Jozef Celusak
Gejza Skokan
Matus Gajdo$
Marian Gad

Jozef KoSicky
Martin Barbu$

Juraj Gancarcik
Rudolf Merva

Ladislav Zimerman

Katarina Korenkové

Vladimir Kapral
Lucia Rusnakova

Vladimir Snasel
Dusan Mlynar
Jana lleninova
Diana Svagerkova
Richard Sofranko

Draho Vojcek
Katarina Holcova

Gabika GajdoSovéa
Slavo Panacek
Monika Svobodova

Marcel Harto$

druzyna

Spolbyt
Q-Star
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
Whirlpool
Bigmat-Remot
FinGO HYPO
Bigmat-Remot
FinGO HYPO
Q-Star
Q-Star
Profesta
FinGO HYPO
DEK
Profesta
Doktori
Doktori
FinGO HYPO
Profesta
Q-Star

DEK
Whirlpool
Doktori
Bigmat-Remot
Doktori
Whirlpool
Doktori

DEK
Whirlpool
DEK

DEK

individuals.in.round

gier pindbw punkt
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1258
1047
1214
1205
1024
1189
1178
1140
814
809
789
1095
759
909
1036
725
575
572
1000
702
697
549
537
923
516
579
449
444
660
402
173

ow
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
3.5
2.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
1.5
1.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5
1.5
0.0
0.0

$rednia

179.7143
174.5000
173.4286
172.1429
170.6667
169.8571
168.2857
162.8571
162.8000
161.8000
157.8000
156.4286
151.8000
151.5000
148.0000
145.0000
143.7500
143.0000
142.8571
140.4000
139.4000
137.2500
134.2500
131.8571
129.0000
115.8000
112.2500
111.0000
110.0000
100.5000

86.5000
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